

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD****R/WRIT PETITION (PIL) NO. 225 of 2016**=====
  
MANAV GARIMA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 5 others
  
=====

Appearance:

HIRAK P GANGULY(8002) for the Applicant

GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1) for the Opponent Nos. 1, 4
  
=====**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.R.BRAHMBHATT**

and

**HONOURABLE DR.JUSTICE A. P. THAKER****Date : 25/06/2019****ORAL ORDER****(PER : HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.R.BRAHMBHATT)**

Learned AGP for the respondent nos.1 and 4 seeks time to place on record the data without affidavit and in case if the affidavit is required to be filed, the same shall be filed thereafter. Put-up on 26<sup>th</sup> June 2019.

**(S.R.BRAHMBHATT, J.)****(A. P. THAKER, J.)**

AMAR RATHOD...